Free heritage bus service, Sunday 11 June 2023

Route 71:
Route 65:

Kingston to Chessington Zoo and Leatherhead via Copt Gilders
Kingston to Chessington Zoo and Leatherhead (limited journeys)

Route 465: Kingston and Chessington Zoo to Leatherhead (and Dorking, limited journeys)
Route 714: Richmond Station to Leatherhead

LONDON

BUS

MUSEUM

Running number TV31 Tv33 K51 Tv34 K11 Tv32 Tv3l K14 TVv33 K52 TV34 FW29 K17 Tv32 DS71 AB27 TV33 K53 K2 Tv32 K30 Tv34 K5 K51 K8 Tv33 FW28 TVv34 K12 TV32
Route 465 465 71 465 71 465 465 71 465 71 465 71 71 465 714 71 465 71 71 465 71 465 71 71 71 465 71 465 71 465
Kingston, Cromwell Road Bus Station stop A3 09:52 10:07 10:37 10:52 11:02 11:07 11:22 11:29 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37
Kingston, Eden Street stop D2 09:58 10:13 10:43 10:58 11:08 11:13 11:28 11:35 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43
Surbiton Station, Claremont Road stop NK 10:06 10:21 10:51 11:06 11:16 11:21 11:36 11:43 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51
Hook, Cap in Hand (Ace of Spades) stop HC - 10:16 10:31 11:.01 11:16 11:26  11:31 11:46 11:53 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01
Hook, Parade stop HH NON-OF 10:21 10:36 11:06 11:21 11:31 11:36 11:51 11:58 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06
Copt Gilders Estate, Gilders Road stop S - . 10229 ... 1044 .. e 14 L 1129 ... 11:39 1144 L | 12:06 v 12:29 12:44 ... 12259 ... 13:14 1329 1344 ... 13559 ... 1414 ...
Chessington, World of Adventures 10:12 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:52 10:57 11:12 11:22 11:25 11:37 11:44 11:47 11:52 11:55 11:58 12:14 12:26 12:37 12:52 12:57 13:07 13:12 13:22 13:37 13:52 13:57 14:07 14:17 14:22 14:27
North Leatherhead, Woodbridge 10:21 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:21 11:34 11:46 11:53 12:04 12:07 12:35 12:46 13:06 13:21 13:46 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:36
Leatherhead, North Street stop S 10:28 10:43 10:53 11:03 11:13 11:28 11:41 11:53 12:00 12:11 12:14 12:42 12:53 13:13 13:28 13:53 14:13 14:23 14:33 14:43
Leatherhead, Leisure Centre (LT Garage) 10:30 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:30 11:43 11:55 12:02 12:13 12:16 12:44 12:55 13:15 13:30 13:55 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45

K52 K15 Tv33 AB27 Tv34 K18 Tv32 K53 K51 K22 V25 Tv33 DS71 TVv34 FW21 TVv32 K51 AB3 K52 AB27 TV34 K4 V25 V7 K26 K22 V10 K53 V24 K23

71 71 465 71 465 71 465 71 71 71 65 465 714 465 71 465 71 65 71 71 465 71 65 65 465 465 65 71 65 65
Kingston, Cromwell Road Bus Station stop A3 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:05 15:07 15:17 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:30 16:37 16:42 16:47 16:57 16:52 17:07 17:15 17:22 18:17
Kingston, Eden Street stop D2 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:11 15:13 15:23 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:12 16:27 16:35 16:42 16:47 16:52 17:02 16:57 17:12 17:20 17:27 18:22
Surbiton Station, Claremont Road stop NK 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:19 15:21 15:31 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:19 16:34 16:41 16:49 16:54 16:59 17:09 17:04 17:19 17:27 17:34 18:29
Hook, Cap in Hand (Ace of Spades) stop HC 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:29 15:31 15:41 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:28 16:43 16:50 16:58 17:03 17:08 17:18 17:13 17:28 17:36 17:43 18:38
Hook, Parade stop HH 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:45 15:50 16:06 16:21 16:32 16:47 16:54 17:02 17:07 17:12 17:22 17:17 17:40 18:42
Copt Gilders Estate, Gilders Road stop S 14:29 1444 ... 1459 ... 1514 ... 1529 15:44 | e | e 1614 L. 16:29 | 16:54 17:.00 ... 17:09 | | | | 17:47 |
Chessington, World of Adventures 14:37 14:52 14:57 15:07 15:12 15:22 15:27 15:37 15:52 15:52 15:57 15:57 16:17 16:22 16:27 16:37 16:39 17:01 17:06 17:12 17:16 17:14 17:19 17:29 17:24 17:54 18:49
North Leatherhead, Woodbridge 14:46 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:06 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:47 17:14 17:20 17:37 17:32
Leatherhead, North Street stop S 14:53 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:53 16:13 16:13 16:33 16:43 16:53 16:53 17:20 17:26 17:43 17:38
Leatherhead, Leisure Centre (LT Garage) 14:55 15:15 15:30 15:45 15:55 16:15 16:15 16:35 16:45 16:55 16:54 17:21  17:27 17:44 17:39
D D D
D continues to Dorking, arriving 20 mins later
Running number K4 V7 V25 V9 K26 K52 K22 FW29 TV34 V24 K23 TV32 K53 K11 Tv33 K51 Tv34 K14 TV32 FW29 TV31l K17 TV33 K52 Tv34 TV32 AB27 K2 DS71 K5
Route 71 65 65 65 71 71 71 71 465 65 65 465 71 71 465 71 465 71 465 71 465 71 465 71 465 465 71 71 714 71
D D
Leatherhead, Leisure Centre (LT Garage) 08:35 09:20 09:45 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:23 11:38 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:25 13:05
Leatherhead, North Street stop R 08:38 09:23 09:48 10:13 10:23 10:33 10:53 11:03 11:13 11:26 11:41 11:53 12:03 12:13 12:28 13:08
North Leatherhead, Woodbridge 08:46 ... e .. 0931 ... 0956 ... 10:21 e 10:31 1041 ... 11:01 11:11 11:212 ... 11:34 ... 11:49 ... 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:36 ... e 13:16 ...
Chessington, World of Adventures stop X 08:58 09:15 09:30 09:45 09:43 09:53 10:08 10:18 10:33 10:38 10:43 10:53 11:08 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:38 11:46 11:53 12:01 12:08 12:13 12:23 12:33 12:48 12:53 13:08 13:28 13:38
Copt Gilders Estate, Gilders Road stop R 09:05 | | | 09:50 10:00 10:15 10:25 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 13:00 13:15 | 13:45
Hook, Parade stop HL 09:14 09:24 09:39 09:54 09:59 10:09 10:24 10:34 e 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 13:09 13:24 13:35 13:54
Hook, Cap in Hand (Ace of Spades) stop HP 09:18 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:03 10:13 10:28 10:38 10:53 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 13:13  13:28 13:39 13:58
Surbiton Station, Claremont Road stop NC 09:28 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:13 10:23 10:38 10:48 11:03 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:23 13:38 13:49 14:08
Kingston, Eden Street stop E3 09:37 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:22 10:32 10:47 10:57 11:12 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:32 13:47 13:58 14:17
E E R E E E E E H E E E R E
Running number AB27 TV33 K53 K30 Tv34 K8 Tv32 K51 K12 Tv33 FW28 TVv34 K15 K51 Tv32 K52 K18 Tv33 AB27 V25 Tv34 K22 TV32 K53 FW21 Tv33 DS71 Tv34 Tv32 AB3 AB27
Route 71 465 71 71 465 71 465 71 71 465 71 465 71 71 465 71 71 465 71 65 465 71 465 71 71 465 714 465 465 65 71
Leatherhead, Leisure Centre (LT Garage) 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:20 15:40 15:50 16:02 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:03 17:34
Leatherhead, North Street stop R 13:23 13:33 13:43 13:53 14:03 14:23 14:33 14:43 14:53 15:03 15:23 15:43 15:53 16:05 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:05 17:36
North Leatherhead, Woodbridge 13:31 13141 ... 1351 ... 1401 1411 ... 14:31 14:41 14:51 ... 15:01 15:11 ... 15:31 ... ... 1551 ... 16:01 16:12 ... 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:12 17:42
Chessington, World of Adventures stop X 13:43 13:53 13:58 14:03 14:08 14:13 14:23 14:38 14:43 14:53 15:03 15:08 15:13 15:23 15:38 15:43 15:53 16:03 16:03 16:08 16:13 16:23 16:38 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:51
Copt Gilders Estate, Gilders Road stop R 14:00 14:04 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 15:59 16:09 16:14 16:29 16:45 | | 17:56
Hook, Parade stop HL . 14:09 14:12 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 ... 15:39 15:54 16:07 16:17 16:22 16:37 16:54 17:00 17:28 18:01
Hook, Cap in Hand (Ace of Spades) stop HP 14:00 14:13 14:15 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:31 15:43 15:58 16:10 16:20 16:25 16:40 16:58 17:03 17:31 18:04
Surbiton Station, Claremont Road stop NC 14:10 14:23 14:24 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:41 15:53 16:08 16:19 16:29 16:34 16:49 17:08 17:40 18:11
Kingston, Eden Street stop E3 14:19 14:32 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 15:50 16:02 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:42 16:57 17:17 17:48 18:17
E E E E E R R R R

continues to Ealing as route 65
continues to Ham as route 65
continues to Richmond

D™ T mOo

commences at Dorking Townfield Court as route 465, 20 minutes earlier

NOTE — This timetable is published as a guide to the general pattern of service. Whilst every effort will be made
to keep to the timetable, the London Bus Preservation Trust Ltd. will not be held responsible for any loss,
damage or inconvenience caused by reason of any operating failure, within or beyond our control.

v.4 9/6/23




